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Week 1 Games

111
181
106
149
105
104

Bad Mutha Fucker's
No Name Big Gamers
Thunder & Lightning
The Stepfathers
Sweatpants In Da Club
The Lion's Den

Week 2 Games

127
127
133
177
146
120

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Sweatpants In Da Club
Bad Mutha Fucker's

The Stepfathers

The Lion's Den

Maybe Next Year...

Week 3 Games

86 Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
122 Sweatpants In Da Club
131 Bad Mutha Fucker's

63 No Name Big Gamers
149 Thunder & Lightning
183 The Lion's Den

Week 4 Games

132
138

Sweatpants In Da Club
Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
204 Bad Mutha Fucker's
114 Kingman Blaze

95 Thunder & Lightning

93 we start playing in the 4th

Week 5 Games

170 Sweatpants In Da Club
80 Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
173 Bad Mutha Fucker's
97 No Name Big Gamers
148 Kingman Blaze
175 The Lion's Den

Week 6 Games

165 Sweatpants In Da Club

156 Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
98 Bad Mutha Fucker's

165 Kingman Blaze

113 The Stepfathers

134 The Lion's Den

Week 7 Games

158
101
120
106
133
149

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Bad Mutha Fucker's

No Name Big Gamers
Kingman Blaze

Maybe Next Year...

The Lion's Den

154
102
117
168
113

54

225
129
110

94
108
221

122
120
126
137
98
76

128
107
129
123

53
109

131
174
97
84
113
75

155
168

73
161
219
159

147
140
154
115
131
176

Kingman Blaze

we start playing in the 4th
Maybe Next Year...

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
S.0.S.

No Name Big Gamers

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Thunder & Lightning

we start playing in the 4th
Kingman Blaze

S.0.S.

The Stepfathers

we start playing in the 4th
Kingman Blaze

S.0.S.

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

Maybe Next Year...

No Name Big Gamers

The Lion's Den

S.0.S.

The Stepfathers

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi

S.0.S.

The Stepfathers

Thunder & Lightning

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

we start playing in the 4th

we start playing in the 4th

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

S.0.S.

No Name Big Gamers
Thunder & Lightning

we start playing in the 4th
Sweatpants In Da Club

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Thunder & Lightning

S.0.S.

The Stepfathers

Week 8 Games

91
132
158
156
103
121

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
No Name Big Gamers
Bad Mutha Fucker's
Thunder & Lightning

The Lion's Den
Sweatpants In Da Club

Week 9 Games

92
97
153
131
215
127

Sweatpants In Da Club
Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Bad Mutha Fucker's

No Name Big Gamers
Kingman Blaze

Thunder & Lightning

Week 10 Games

95
80
137
127
184
88

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Kingman Blaze

Bad Mutha Fucker's

The Stepfathers

The Lion's Den
Sweatpants In Da Club

Week 11 Games

116
125
135
125
160
183

Bad Mutha Fucker's
Kingman Blaze
Thunder & Lightning
The Lion's Den

we start playing in the 4th
Sweatpants In Da Club

Week 12 Games

136
100
101
175
125
146

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Bad Mutha Fucker's
Kingman Blaze

The Stepfathers

The Lion's Den
Sweatpants In Da Club

Week 13 Games

152
100
113
134
167

77

The Lion's Den

Bad Mutha Fucker's
Kingman Blaze
Thunder & Lightning
The Stepfathers
Sweatpants In Da Club

Playoff Week 1 Games

119
197
80
173
83
88
97

The Lion's Den

No Name Big Gamers

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Bad Mutha Fucker's
Kingman Blaze

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
Maybe Next Year...
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133
162
66
153
63
211

139

64
111
110
127
158

138
120
126
170

65
104

86
175
140

83
130

76

129
111
126
102
111
246

126
125

98
124
162
167

144
100
129
129
143
190
136

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

S.0.S.

we start playing in the 4th
Kingman Blaze

The Stepfathers

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

The Lion's Den

we start playing in the 4th

The Stepfathers

S.0.S.

we start playing in the 4th
Thunder & Lightning

Maybe Next Year...

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
S.0.S.

No Name Big Gamers

Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
No Name Big Gamers
S.0.S.

Maybe Next Year...

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
The Stepfathers

S.0.S.

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
Maybe Next Year...

we start playing in the 4th
Thunder & Lightning

No Name Big Gamers

Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi
S.0.S.

we start playing in the 4th
Maybe Next Year...

No Name Big Gamers
Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches

The Stepfathers
Thunder & Lightning

* League Average

* League Average
Sweatpants In Da Club
S.0.S.

we start playing in the 4th
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Playoff Week 2 Games

125 Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi 92 The Stepfathers

181 Bad Mutha Fucker's 93 No Name Big Gamers

167 The Lion's Den 126 Thunder & Lightning

115 S.0.S. 132 Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches

169 Maybe Next Year... 89 we start playing in the 4th
91 Kingman Blaze 148 Sweatpants In Da Club

Playoff Week 3 Games

149 Mr. Peabody's Way Back Machi 106 Bad Mutha Fucker's

169 The Stepfathers 149 No Name Big Gamers
63 Kingman Blaze 110 The Lion's Den

195 Maybe Next Year... 111 Sweatpants In Da Club

123 S.0.S. 122 we start playing in the 4th
89 Thunder & Lightning 115 Twisted Heat Fuck U Bitches
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